
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0700 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Filed with the City Secretary

File created: In control:5/30/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/20/2017 7/18/2017

Title: Change Order No. 1 for Bayshore Park Improvement Project Marina Breakwater at McGee Beach
(Bond 2008) (Capital Improvement Project)

Motion authorizing the City Manager or designee to execute Change Order No. 1 with Fulton
Coastcon of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $712,326 for additional park improvements. (Bond
2008 and Capital Improvement Program)

Sponsors: Parks and Recreation Department, Engineering Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Bayshore CO, 2. Budget - Bayshore CO, 3. Location map, 4. Presentation -
Bayshore Park Revised, 5. Change Order # 1 - E15152 - Bayshore Park - Design Build, 6. Bayshore
Park CO #1 - Form 1295

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council7/18/2017 1 Pass

recommended to the consent agendaCity Council7/11/2017 1

recommended to the consent agendaCity Council6/20/2017 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

