
Council Presentation
June 20, 2017

Bond 2008 – Proposition 7
Bayfront Master Plan Project 

1



2

Project Location



3

Project Vicinity



This change order will provide for enhancements to the Bayshore Park 
Improvements projects:
• New dog park ($126,000)

 Crushed granite
 Shade structure with benches
 Separation fencing for large and small dogs
 Dog waste stations (2)
 Pet fountains (2)
 Grassy areas (2)
 Additional landscaping

• McGee Beach pier improvements ($586,326)
 Understructure rehab of the concrete pier deck
 New shade structure
 Electrical service extension to the breakwater structure
 Breakaway panels to slow sand migration
 New concrete planter for landscaping 
 Type A funds appropriation

4

Scope



5

Pier Scope



6

Project Schedule

J F M A M J J A S O N

Construction

2017


