
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0032 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Filed with the City Secretary

File created: In control:12/27/2017 Corpus Christi Business and Job Development
Corporation - Type A

On agenda: Final action:1/15/2018 1/15/2018

Title: Seawall Fund - Barge Dock Construction Contract
Motion approving the scope of the Barge Dock Improvement Project and recommending that City
Council approve the execution of a construction contract with Grace Paving and Construction, Inc., of
Corpus Christi, Texas, in the amount of $553,199.17 for the Barge Dock Improvements (Rebid) project
for the total base bid plus additive alternates 1 and 2.

Sponsors: Engineering Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Barge Dock Type A.pdf, 2. Project Budget - Barge Dock.pdf, 3. Location Map -
Barge Dock.pdf, 4. Presentation - Barge Dock Type A.pdf, 5. Letter of Recommendation - Barge
Dock.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCorpus Christi Business and Job
Development Corporation - Type A

1/15/2018 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

