1201 Leopard Street

Clty of Corpus Christi Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 17-0700, Version: 1

Change Order No. 1 for Bayshore Park Improvement Project Marina Breakwater at McGee
Beach (Bond 2008) (Capital Improvement Project)

Motion authorizing the City Manager or designee to execute Change Order No. 1 with Fulton
Coastcon of Corpus Christi, Texas in the amount of $712,326 for additional park improvements.
(Bond 2008 and Capital Improvement Program)

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/13/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

