City of Corpus Christi Gorpus Chrit, TX 76401

cctexas.com

Legislation Text

File #: 18-0032, Version: 1

Seawall Fund - Barge Dock Construction Contract

Motion approving the scope of the Barge Dock Improvement Project and recommending that City
Council approve the execution of a construction contract with Grace Paving and Construction, Inc., of
Corpus Christi, Texas, in the amount of $553,199.17 for the Barge Dock Improvements (Rebid)
project for the total base bid plus additive alternates 1 and 2.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

